7100 Longe Street
Stockton, CA 95304
_____________________________________________________________________________________
November 26, 2019
Mr. Leo Cosentini
California State Water Resources Control Board
Division of Water Quality
P.O. Box 100

FLOGARD OUTLET TRASH SCREEN
SK-0955 0
JLM 10/25/18
*SEE MOUNTING DETAILS ON SHEET 2
Unit Max Outlet
Pipe Size
A
(Screen
Width)
B
(Screen
Depth)
C
(Screen
Height)
SK-0955-12 12" 18" 12" 15"
SK-0955-15 15" 21" 15" 18"
SK-0955-18 18" 24" 18" 24"
SK-0955-24 24" 30" 18" 30"
SK-0955-30 30" 36" 18" 36"
D
C
B
AA

*SEE MOUNTING DETAILS ON SHEET 2
Mounting Option 2 - Output on  Left Wall
Unit Max Outlet Pipe
Size
A
(Screen Long
Side)
B
(Screen Short
Side
C
(Screen
Height)
Lid P/N
SK-0958-8 8" 12.75" 7.75" 14" SK-0958-8-LID
SK-0958-12 12" 18.75" 11.50" 15" SK-0955-12-LID
SK-0958-18 18" 23.75" 14.75" 18" SK-0955-15-LID
SK-0958-24 24" 29.75" 16.75" 29" SK-0955-24-LID
D
C
B
AA